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Fred Wilson Rd.

FRED WILSON GATE

LEGEND

Fort Bliss and Family & MWR Facilities

Organization
Adujtant General
American Red Cross
Armed Services YMCA
Army Community Service (ACS)
Art & Hobby Shop/Auto Crafts
Bowling Center/Desert Strike Lanes
Car Wash
Child Development Center, Main
Child Development Center, Replica
Civilian Personnel Office
Commissary
Community Pool
Family MWR Headquarters
Family MWR Marketing
Family Resilience Center (FRC)
Fort Bliss Thrift Shop
Freedom Crossing PX:
« Post Exchange, Grand Theatre
« Third-party shops
Funky Rooster Cafe
Garrison Command

VA Clinic
« Information

Housing: On-Post/Balfour Beatty
« Kelly Park

Housing: Off-Post
IHG Army Hotels at Fort Bliss

In-Processing/Welcome Center
« Funky Rooster Cafe

Inspector General

Ironworks Gym West

Junior Enlisted Family Center
LTS Kiosk at Freedom Crossing
Legal Assistance

Mickelsen Community Library
Milam Physical Fitness Center (PFC)
0ld Ironsides Museum

0ld Fort Bliss Replica

Omar Bradley Softhall Complex
Outbound Transportation
Parent Central/CYS Registration
Pershing Pub

Post Office

POV Car Resale Lot

Recycling Center

Replica Pool

Replica Youth Center

School Age Center, Bliss
SKIESUnlimited #2

Soldier & Family Medical Clinic

Stout Physical Fitness Center (PFC)
« The Mix Smoothie Bar

Survivor Outreach Services [SOS)
Tennis Club & Fitness Zone

uso

Vehicle Registration

Veterinary Services

Youth Sports Plex
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131A
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241
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6077
195

Phone
915-568-3301
915-568-4849
915-562-8461
915-569-4227
915-568-7280
915-568-6272
915-630-8669
915-568-5689
915-569-7199
915-568-6287
915-568-4022
915-568-5380
915-568-3500
915-568-6741
915-569-5577
915-562-5451
915-562-7200

915-568-2833

915-564-6100

915-564-0795
915-569-1133

915-568-2898
915-565-7777
915-568-3035

915-568-1241
915-568-2892
915-263-7164
915-569-6446
915-568-7141
915-568-6156
915-568-7318
915-568-5412
915-568-4518
915-568-7393
915-568-9699
915-568-4374
915-781-6809
915-562-4036
915-569-6446
915-568-5437
915-568-7431
915-568-3523
915-568-2178
915-568-5544
915-742-3858

915-568-3264
915-568-7393

915-568-5970
915-569-5448
915-569-5644
915-568-1890
915-742-2266
915-568-KIDS

Somerville Ave.

Wolff Ave.

Victory Ave.

Russel St.

Russell St.

Hayes St.

Dyer St.

KEYS

Q@ Building locations
@ Military Gates
= Wi-Filocations
(@ Hospital
O © @ Shopping/Coffee/Food areas
© Groceries
@ Religious Services
© Gas Stations
4~ International Airport
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Gateway South Blvd.

EMERGENCY NUMBERS
915-568-1117

915-565-4100
915-744-2115
915-744-2115
915-568-2121

Fire Emergencies
Housing Areas
Military Police
Ambulance

Information Operator
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1 McNair Ave.

Haan Rd.
SHERIDAN GATE

®

Artillery Rd.

Pike Rd.

Sheridan Rd.
Doniphan Rd.
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Pershing Rd.
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BUFFALQ S ER GATE
Buffalo Soldier Rd. Airway Blvd.
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